ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12124-A-1-821
12124-A-1-822
12124-A-1-823
12124-A-1-824
12124-A-1-825
12124-A-1-826
12124-A-1-827
12124-A-1-828
12124-A-1-829
12124-A-2-830
12124-A-2-831
12124-A-2-832
12124-A-2-833
12124-A-2-834
12124-A-4-835
12124-A-5-836
12124-A-7-837

12124

RAWALAKOT

STUDENT NAME

SARIM ALI KHAN

URWA SHAHID

SHURAIM BASIT

MOHID WASIF

HIBA KHAN

FATIMA IMTIAZ

INSHIRA KHAN

ABDUL MOIZ RASHID
MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD TALHA NASIR
ZIMAL FATIMA

ZARDAD ALI

KASHAF NOOR

MISHAL AHSAN

KHIRAD FATIMA

TAYYABA BASIT

ABDUL HADI KHAN

BANJOSA VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

RASHID MEHMOOD
SHAHID MEHMOOD
ABDUL BASIT

WASIF ASLAM

DANISH KHAN

IMTIAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD MAIJID KHAN
RASHID KHAN

AMIR IRSHAD

NASIR BIN AFSAR
MUHAMMAD RAHIM

ALI ILYAS

SHAMIM KHAN

AHSAN MAHMOOD

AJAZ KHAN

BASIT HALEEM
MUHAMMAD ASAD KHAN

CLASS
1

N OUBR N NN NN R R R R R R R R

%AGE
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
C+
B-
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:17
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