ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:ICATS ART CONTEST 2024INSTITUTION CODE:12124INSTITUTION NAME:BANJOSA VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLCITY:RAWALAKOT

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12124-A-1-821	SARIM ALI KHAN	RASHID MEHMOOD	1	66.67%	C+
12124-A-1-822	URWA SHAHID	SHAHID MEHMOOD	1	66.67%	C+
12124-A-1-823	SHURAIM BASIT	ABDUL BASIT	1	73.33%	B-
12124-A-1-824	MOHID WASIF	WASIF ASLAM	1	66.67%	C+
12124-A-1-825	HIBA KHAN	DANISH KHAN	1	73.33%	B-
12124-A-1-826	FATIMA IMTIAZ	IMTIAZ KHAN	1	73.33%	B-
12124-A-1-827	INSHIRA KHAN	MUHAMMAD MAJID KHAN	1	73.33%	B-
12124-A-1-828	ABDUL MOIZ RASHID	RASHID KHAN	1	80.00%	B+
12124-A-1-829	MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH KHAN	AMIR IRSHAD	1	66.67%	C+
12124-A-2-830	MUHAMMAD TALHA NASIR	NASIR BIN AFSAR	2	66.67%	C+
12124-A-2-831	ZIMAL FATIMA	MUHAMMAD RAHIM	2	66.67%	C+
12124-A-2-832	ZARDAD ALI	ALI ILYAS	2	66.67%	C+
12124-A-2-833	KASHAF NOOR	SHAMIM KHAN	2	66.67%	C+
12124-A-2-834	MISHAL AHSAN	AHSAN MAHMOOD	2	66.67%	C+
12124-A-4-835	KHIRAD FATIMA	AJAZ KHAN	4	78.67%	В
12124-A-5-836	TAYYABA BASIT	BASIT HALEEM	5	77.78%	В
12124-A-7-837	ABDUL HADI KHAN	MUHAMMAD ASAD KHAN	7	82.22%	B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:17

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.